Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
D-260HN-DT 2U Compact 6x 3.5" Bay Trayless
Hotswap microATX Desktop Chassis
• 6 trayless and hotswappable 3.5" bays for HDD quick swap
• Rackmount or desktop convertible
• Supports standard ATX power supplies

Tel: 1-888-989-1189 (Toll-free)    Fax: 1-626-301-0588      Sales@istarusa.com
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Compatible Power
Category Model
Model Description PSU Model Description
428.00
489.80
88.50
PS2 Type power
2.5" HDD x1
2.5" HDD x1
8cm
 Fan
M
icro ATX board
BPN230
BPN230
USB 3.0 x2
Top view
D-260HN-DT
D-260HN-DT-BLUE D-260HN-DT with Blue HDD Handle
D-260HN-DT-RED D-260HN-DT with Red HDD Handle
D-260HN-DT-SILVER D-260HN-DT with Silver HDD Handle
Sliding Rail Kit TC-RAIL Series Sliding Rail Kit
TC-500PD8B ATX 500W 80PLUS Bronze
TC-700PD8B 700W 80PLUS Bronze ATX PSU